Editorial
Page
Editorial Full Page 01
     Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
     Direct Fastening
199
Direct Fastening

g
GX 120 gas can GC 20/21/22
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
GC 21 1 pc 38865
208
Drywall Applications
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
GX 120-ME 1x Gas-actuated tool GX 120-ME, 1x Drift punch X-120 NP kit, 1x Case 1 pc 274898
Gas-actuated tool GX 120-ME
Key applications and advantages
■ Versatile fastening system for various
electrical and mechanical applications
■ Quick and convenient repetitive fasten-
ing on concrete, hollow or solid block
and steel
■ Fastening electrical equipment such as
conduits, junction boxes and lighting
fixtures
■ Drives 750 fasteners with a single gas
can
■ World’s first tool of its kind with a gas
gauge to help avoid running out of gas
unexpectedly
Technical data
Power (max.) 100 J
Fastener length
range
14 - 39 mm
Fastener intake 20 nails (+2)
Weight 3.8 kg
Max. fastener driv-
ing rate
1200 / h
Certificates CE
Ordering designation Material composition Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-FB 32 MX Fixation element: galvanized steel sheet, Zinc coating 10-20 µm, Plastic component: polyamide (halogen
and silicone free)
100 pc 286804
X-FB 8 MX Fixation element: galvanized steel sheet, Zinc coating 10-20 µm, Plastic component: polyamide (halogen
and silicone free)
200 pc 286797
X-FB 11 MX Fixation element: galvanized steel sheet, Zinc coating 10-20 µm, Plastic component: polyamide (halogen
and silicone free)
200 pc 286798
X-FB 20 MX Fixation element: galvanized steel sheet, Zinc coating 10-20 µm, Plastic component: polyamide (halogen
and silicone free)
200 pc 286800
X-FB 25 MX Fixation element: galvanized steel sheet, Zinc coating 10-20 µm, Plastic component: polyamide (halogen
and silicone free)
200 pc 286802
Conduit clip X-FB MX
Key applications and advantages

in
g
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DX 460 MX 72 1x Nail magazine MX 72 assy, 1x Piston X460P8, 1x Cleaning kit DX 460, 1x Case 1 pc 371671
Powder-actuated tool DX 460 MX 72
Key applications and advantages
■ Fastening wood to concrete, sand-lime
block masonry or steel
■ Fastening sheet metal to concrete,
sand-lime block or steel
■ Attaching drainage foils and mem-
branes to concrete or CMU block
■ Fully automatic
■ High fastening rate, low overall in-place
cost
Technical data
Power (max.) 325 J
Fastener length
range
12 - 72 mm
Fastener intake 10 nails
Weight 3.5 kg
Max. fastener driv-
ing rate
700 / h
Certificates CE
Contact pressure
range
208  -  208 N
Ordering designation Base materials Fastener shank length Fastener shank diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-U 22 MX Concrete 22 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237346
X-U 27 MX Concrete 27 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237347
X-U 16 MX Steel 16 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237344
X-U 19 MX Steel 19 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237345
X-U 32 MX Steel, Concrete 32 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237348
X-U 37 MX Steel, Concrete 37 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237349
X-U 42 MX Steel, Concrete 42 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237350
X-U 47 MX Steel, Concrete 47 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237351
X-U 52 MX Steel, Concrete 52 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237352
X-U 62 MX Steel, Concrete 62 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237354
X-U 72 MX Steel, Concrete 72 mm 4 mm 100 pc 237356
Premium collated nail for concrete and steel X-U MX
Key applications and advantages
■ Fastening to concrete and steel, e.g. formwork, wood lath, plas-
tic sheeting, drywall track, sheet metal, etc.
■ Universal use for fastening to steel, e.g. angle brackets, strut,
etc.
■ Fastening installation channels to steel beams and columns
■ Fully-knurled point for increased performance on high-strength
steel and hard concrete
■ MX strips of 10 collated fasteners for high productivity and easy
fastener loading
212
General-Purpose Powder-Actuated Systems
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Base materials Fastener shank length Fastener shank diameter Washer size Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-U 22 P8 Concrete 22 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237332
X-U 27 P8 Concrete 27 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237333
X-U 16 P8 Steel 16 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237330
X-U 19 P8 Steel 19 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237331
X-U 32 P8 Steel, Concrete 32 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237334
X-U 37 P8 Steel, Concrete 37 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237335
X-U 42 P8 Steel, Concrete 42 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237336
X-U 47 P8 Steel, Concrete 47 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237337
X-U 52 P8 Steel, Concrete 52 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237338
X-U 57 P8 Steel, Concrete 57 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237339
X-U 62 P8 Steel, Concrete 62 mm 4 mm 8 mm 100 pc 237340

■ Total mobility and complete independence from electrical power
supplies
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DX 462 CM 1x Marking head X-462-CM, 1x Piston X-462-PM, 1x Cleaning kit DX 460, 1x Case 1 pc 284710
Powder-actuated marking tool DX 462 CM
Key applications and advantages
■ Marking cold slabs, blooms, billets and ingots, light, medium or
heavy-duty steel sections in steel mills
■ Stamping serial numbers on component parts of aircraft, ships,
offshore platforms, rail cars, cranes, earthmoving equipment
and other automotive parts in various heavy industries
■ Marking on steel surfaces
■ Total mobility and complete independence from electrical power
supplies
■ Fully automatic piston return and cartridge advance achieves a
higher marking rate without need to manually cycle the tool
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-462-CM 1 pc 282319
Marking head X-462
Key applications and advantages
■ Marking ferrous materials with a hardness of up to 32 HRC
■ Marking steel in steelworks, manufacturing plants (railway,
aircraft, trucks, cranes, etc.) and testing institutes, etc.
■ Various marking heads available for marking hot and cold metal
surfaces
■ Character types available: sharp, low-stress and mini-stress
Ordering designation Character font height Width Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-MC S 5.6/10 0-9 set 10 mm 6 mm 1 pc 7621
X-MC S 5.6/10 A-Z set 10 mm 6 mm 1 pc 7622
Marking character (narrow high-stress) X-MC S
5.6/10
Key applications and advantages
■ Marking on ferrous materials with a hardness of up to 32 HRC
■ Marking steel in steelworks, manufacturing plants (railway,
aircraft, trucks, cranes, etc.) testing institutes, etc.
■ Fast and reliable system: 5 sec. per marking
■ Safe system: Reduces risk of injury compared to stamping
manually
219
Special Applications
D
ir
e
c
t
F
a
s
te
n
in
g
Ordering designation Character font height Width Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-MC S 8/10 3 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7269
X-MC S 8/10 4 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7270
X-MC S 8/10 9 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7275
X-MC S 8/10 K 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7286
X-MC S 8/10 M 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7288
X-MC S 8/10 W 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7298
X-MC S 8/10 Z 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7301
X-MC S 8/10 0-9 set 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7743
X-MC S 8/10 A-Z set 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7744
Marking character X-MC S 8/10
Key applications and advantages
■ Marking on ferrous materials with a hardness of up to 32 HRC
■ Marking steel in steelworks, manufacturing plants (railway,
aircraft, trucks, cranes, etc.) testing institutes, etc.
■ Fast and reliable system: five seconds per marking
■ Eliminates hand-stamping injuries
Ordering designation Character font height Width Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-MC S 8/12 0-9 set 12 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7745
X-MC S 8/12 A-Z set 12 mm 8 mm 1 pc 7746
Marking character (wide high-stress letters) X-MC
S 8/12
Key applications and advantages
■ Marking on ferrous materials with a hardness of up to 32 HRC
■ Marking steel in steelworks, manufacturing plants (railway,
aircraft, trucks, cranes, etc.) and testing institutes, etc.
■ Fast and reliable system: 5 sec. per marking
■ Safe system: No risk of injury
Ordering designation Character font height Width Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-MC LS 5.6/6 0-9 set 6 mm 6 mm 1 pc 8114
X-MC LS 5.6/6 A-Z set 6 mm 6 mm 1 pc 8115
X-MC LS 5.6/6 R 6 mm 6 mm 1 pc 8148
Marking character (narrow, low-stress letters) X-
MC LS 5.6/6
Key applications and advantages
■ Marking steel in steel works, manufacturing plants, testing
institutes, etc.
■ Fast and reliable system: 5 sec. per marking
■ Low-stress markings
Ordering designation Character font height Width Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-MC LS 8/10 A-Z set 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 373523
X-MC LS 8/10 0-9 set 10 mm 8 mm 1 pc 373524
Marking character (wide, low-stress letters) X-MC
LS 8/10
Key applications and advantages
■ Marking steel in steel works, manufacturing plants, testing
institutes, etc.
■ Fast and reliable system: 5 sec. per marking
■ Low-stress markings
220
Fastening in Corrosive Environments
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Thread diameter Material composition Washer size Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-BT M6-24-6 SN12-R 6 mm Duplex stainless steel (1.4462) 12 mm 100 pc 432266
Threaded stud (for coated steel, metric) X-BT M6
Key applications and advantages
■ Light-duty electrical installation (instrumentation panels, junc-
tion boxes), fitting out and much more
■ Grounding and bonding equipment
■ Exterior lightning protection systems
■ No finishing work required: steel corrosion protection remains
intact
■ Versatile: suitable for use on most standard and high-strength
construction steels
Ordering designation Thread diameter Material composition Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-BT M8-15-6 SN12-R 8 mm Duplex stainless steel 100 pc 377074
Threaded stud for coated steel X-BT M8
Key applications and advantages
■ Fastening gratings to steel structures using the X-FCM-M and
X-FCM-R grating disc
■ Fastening cable trays, strut, light duty electrical applications
(T-bars, instrumentation panels, junction boxes)

X-BT-ER M8/7 SN 4 8 mm Duplex stainless steel (1.4462) 12 mm 100 pc 2103095
X-BT-ER M10/3 SN 4 10 mm Duplex stainless steel (1.4462) 12 mm 100 pc 2103094
Ordering designation Thread length Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-CR M8-9-12 P8 9 mm 100 pc 372031
X-CR M8-15-12 P8 15 mm 100 pc 372033
Threaded stud (for steel, with 8 mm washer) X-CR M8
Key applications and advantages
■ Fastening grating and chequer plate in corrosive environments
such as marine, offshore, petrochemical, power plants, etc.
■ Light-duty fastenings for electrical and mechanical fixtures
■ Corrosion-resistant fastener ideal for fastening directly to steel
■ Suitable for marine, offshore, petrochemical, power plants, etc.
Ordering designation Thread length Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-CR M8-15-12 FP10 15 mm 100 pc 372034
Threaded stud (for steel, with 10 mm washer) X-CR M8
Key applications and advantages
■ Fastening grating and chequer plate in corrosive environments
such as marine, offshore, petrochemical, power plants, etc.
■ Light-duty fastenings for electrical and mechanical fixtures
■ Corrosion-resistant fastener ideal for fastening directly to steel
■ Suitable for marine, offshore, petrochemical, power plants, etc.
Ordering designation Base materials Fastener shank length Fastener shank diameter Washer size Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-CR 14 P8 Concrete, Steel 14 mm 3.7 mm 8 mm 100 pc 306701
X-CR 16 P8 Concrete, Steel 16 mm 3.7 mm 8 mm 100 pc 247356
X-CR 21 P8 Concrete, Steel 21 mm 3.7 mm 8 mm 100 pc 247358
X-CR 24 P8 Concrete, Steel 24 mm 3.7 mm 8 mm 100 pc 247359
X-CR 29 P8 Concrete, Steel 29 mm 3.7 mm 8 mm 100 pc 247360
Universal nail X-CR P8
Key applications and advantages
■ Fastening in outdoor applications, directly or indirectly exposed
to the weather
■ Approved for fastening profiles in facade construction
■ Corrosion resistant
Ordering designation Cartridge power level Collated Sales pack
quantity
Item number
6.8/11 M10 STD brown Extra-light Yes 100 pc 412689
DX Clean-Tec cartridges for the X-BT system 6.8/11 M10 brown
Key applications and advantages
■ Driving X-BT threaded studs on steel
■ Free of lead and other heavy metals
■ Greater efficiency: numbered strips ensure no cartridges are
wasted
Grating disc (stainless steel) X-FCM-R
Key applications and advantages
■ Fastening grating in corrosive environments such as marine,
offshore, petrochemical, power plants, etc.
■ Stainless steel disc
■ Locking tabs on the disc help prevent loosening or spinning
222
Fastening in Corrosive Environments
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Ordering designation Diameter Grating height Material composition Max. tightening torque Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-FCM-R 25/30 50 mm 25 - 30 mm Equivalent to A4 (316) stainless steel 8 Nm 100 pc 247181
X-FCM-R 1 1/4 50 mm 29 - 34 mm Equivalent to A4 (316) stainless steel 8 Nm 100 pc 247184
X-FCM-R 35/40 50 mm 35 - 40 mm Equivalent to A4 (316) stainless steel 8 Nm 100 pc 247182
X-FCM-R 45/50 50 mm 45 - 50 mm Equivalent to A4 (316) stainless steel 8 Nm 100 pc 247183
Ordering designation Diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
TX-BT 4/7-80 4 mm 1 pc 377079
TX-BT 4/7-110 4 mm 1 pc 377080
Stepped drill bit TX-BT
Key applications and advantages

H
VB
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Fastener guide X-76-F-10-PTR  1 pc 388850
Fastener guide X-76-F-8-GR-PTR  1 pc 388852
Fastener guide X-76-F-HVB-PTR   1 pc 388846
Nail magazine MX 76 PTR assy  1 pc 384255
Piston brake X-76-PB-PTR  1 pc 385205
Piston X-76-ENP-PTR set  1 pc 384257
Piston X-76-P-10-PTR  1 pc 388851
Piston X-76-P-8-GR-PTR  1 pc 388853
Piston X-76-P-HVB-PTR   1 pc 388847
227
Decking and Siding
D